Forests concerned, the cost for 
reclamation will be covered from the bank 

guarantee. 
should submit Bank 

of the road, then additional charges in form of bank guarantee. of 3230 Rmt. X Rs. 35 
guarantee shall be given at the rate. of Rs. 35./ per 113050/- (Rs one lakhs thirteen thousand 

fifty only.) and also submit undertaking 
for reclamation & If the agency fails to 

If the cable is going to be laid in the formation width User Agency 

running meter. Similarly for reclamation of the side 

drain and for tarred portion, the guarantee will be at